
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

19 

96A 

119 

 9B 

  9A 

   9 

14 

77 

49 

22 

96 

56 

16 

33 

26 

87 

63 

Name 

Dick Howe 

Chris Cook 

Ray Evernham 

Bill Elliott 

Ryan Thomson 

Carlus Gann 

Michael Slutz 

Tim Rubright 

Kevin Ford 

David Roberts 

Daniel Parr 

Frank Marcum 

Ed Bull 

George Del Canto 

Rick Ortman 

Erich Bollman 

Doug Richmond 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

1 

3 

2 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

4 

Class 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10EX 

10SC3 

10SC3 

10SC3 

10SC2 

12MP3 

6TA 

10GT4 

6TA 

6NC 

12MP3 

6TA 

12MP2 

6AS 

10GT4 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

3 

Best Tm 

1:25.230 

1:25.478 

1:29.125 

1:30.312 

1:32.323 

1:36.934 

1:37.231 

1:37.516 

1:37.653 

1:39.614 

1:40.043 

1:40.096 

1:39.623 

1:43.767 

1:44.703 

1:47.639 

1:29.998 

Year 

1989 

1980 

1936 

2007 

2007 

2003 

1988 

2012 

1969 

2013 

1969 

1969 

2010 

1969 

1988 

1969 

2008 

Make/Model 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Nova 

Chevrolet Sedan 

Dodge Nascar Charger 

Dodge Charger 

Dodge Nascar Intrepid 

Oldsmobile Cutlass NASCAR 

Ford Mustang Boss 302s 

Chevrolet Camaro Z/28 

Porsche GT4 Club Sport 

Chevrolet Z/28 Camaro 

Ford Boss 302 

Ford Mustang FR500c 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Mustang Boss 

Ford Falcon 

Engine 

358cid 

358cid 

400cid 

358cid 

348cid 

358cid 

358cid 

5000cc 

310cid 

3800cc 

302cid 

348cid 

302cid 

302cid 

350cid 

311cid 

358cid 

Hometown 

Mendon VT 

Scottsdale AZ 

Mooresville NC 

Lafayette GA 

Destin FL 

Lafayette GA 

Bolivar OH 

Kutztown PA 

Pinehurst TX 

Carmel IN 

Muskego WI 

Lexington KY 

Cape Charles VA 

Katy TX 

Kokomo IN 

Newark DE 

Newark DE 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

"EX" and "NC" not eligible for podium, awards or points 

Printed: 3/30/2018 3:01:37 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

14.175 

Avg. Speed 

106.368 

Best Lap Tm 

1:25.230 

Best Speed 

107.286 

Best Lap by 

19 - Dick Howe 

SVRA Road Atlanta Grand Prix 

Group 6 10 12 

Group 6 10 12 Feature Race 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:45:01 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

3/30/2018 02:40 PM 


